

ÆITEM NO.48

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1-2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6536-6537 OF 2010

DAP CONTAINERS PVT LTD AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deleting of the names of Proforma R. Nos. 8 to 86 in C. A. No.6536/2010 and Proforma R. Nos.16 to 86 in C. A. No.6537/2010 from the array of parties)
(With Office Report)

Date: 08/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present even on the second call.

The matters are adjourned by two weeks.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master