

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4731-4732 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

T.RAVI & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES
and prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4733 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4734-4735 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4736 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4837-4838 of 2010

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6536-6537 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 09/02/2011

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR