

ITEM NO.16
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5-6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4731-4732 OF 2010

T.RAVI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLNS.FOR DELETING THE NAMES OF R.NOS.10,11,19,
23,33,34,39,53, 55,56 IN C.A.NO.4731 OF 2010 AND
R.NOS.18,19,27,31,41,42,47,61 & 63 IN C.A.NO.4732/2010)
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 24/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Uday Kumar,Adv.
For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.
Ms. M. Indrani,Adv.
Mr. Balasubrahmanyam Kamarsu,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. A.V. Balan,Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion is allowed in terms of
the prayer at the risk of the applicants. Amended memo of
parties be filed within two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER