

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4276-4277 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MASOOD ALI KHAN(D) THRU LRS & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Munawwar Naseem, Adv.
Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has to take appropriate steps in view of the facts disclosed in the office report dated 21.9.2012, before 31.10.2012.

| | (S.G.SHAH) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj