

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4734-4735 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANEES MAKANDAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to verify and put up as to whether service is complete.
List the matter on 21.08.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (Sunil Thomas)
| Registrar

|
|