

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6536-6537 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

DAP CONTAINERS PVT LTD AND ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Madhusudhan Babu,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants granted four weeks time for taking fresh steps against the respondents in correct address. It is submitted by the Ld. counsel for the appellants that in place of Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, advocate Dr. Kailash Chand, advocate has filed fresh Vakalatnama. Office to update the data.

List the matter on 2.9.2013.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|