

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6536-6537 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

DAP CONTAINERS PVT LTD AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment

Date: 03/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.Madhusudhan Babu,adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents. The I.A. for impleadment may be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers. Await orders.

List the matter on 11.11.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |