

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1196-1197 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANEES MAHMOOD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES

Date: 25/09/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Tanima Kishore,adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received.
List the matter on 11.11.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |