

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7105-7106 OF 2010
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MEHRUNNISA BEGUM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report)

Date: 21/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Hemal K.Sheth,adv.
 Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
 Mr.Nikhil Swami,adv.
 Mrs. Prabha Swami ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant is granted time for taking steps to bring on record the Lrs. of respondents mentioned at Serial No.4,9 and 13 of the office report. Ld.counsel for the appellant is granted further time for taking steps against all the remaining respondents mentioned at Serial No.1-36.

List the matter on 14.03.2014.

| (Sunil Thomas) |
 | Registrar |