

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1196-1197 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANEES MAHMOOD & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES

Date: 26/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mrigank Prabhakar,adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Report has been received from the High Court indicating that several respondents mentioned at page No.2 and 3 of the office report could not be served for the respective reasons mentioned against each respondent.

It is reported that respondent Nos. 50 and 66 have died. Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps to bring the Lrs. on record. Regarding the remaining unserved respondents, Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps in correct address.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.56

-2-

Ld.counsel seeks dasti in addition. Permitted.  
List the matter on 15.07.2014.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |