

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4734-4735 OF 2010

ANEES MAKANDAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan , Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted time, as last chance for taking steps against the unserved respondents who are mentioned in Page Nos. 3 and 4 of the Office Report as directed on 12.11.2013. The I.As for substitution and for deletion may be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber. Await orders. List thereafter.

|
|mg|
||(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar|
|