

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6536-6537/2010

DAP CONTAINERS PVT LTD AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B. CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recording compromise in C.A.No.6536/2010 and with office report)

Date : 04/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.

Ms. Archana Sahadeva, Adv.
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.08.2014 so as to enable the learned counsel appearing for the parties to place on record the relevant documents.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.09
17:10:57 IST
Reason: