

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 13-14/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4734-4735/2010

ANEES MAKANDAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey ,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for deletion is allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.07.14
17:52:03 IST
Reason: