

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 1196-1197/2012

ANEES MAHMOOD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Mrigank Prabhakar,adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the appellants to take fresh steps for the service of notice to the unserved legal representatives of the deceased respondent Nos. 50 & 66 failing which appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

The office report states that notice of lodgement of petition of appeal issued to the respondents whose details have been spelt out in the office report has been received back unserved with the remarks as shown against each of them. Ld.counsel for th

e

appellants shall file the fresh particulars of the said respondents and they shall also take fresh steps for the service of notice to them within a period of two weeks.

List again on 17.09.2014.

(M K HANJURA)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.07.17

15:57:44 IST

Reason:

SB