

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.15

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4736/2010

SHAREEFUNNISA BEGUM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.CHINNA NARASIMHA & ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Madhusudhan Babu, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, Adv.  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks' time as final opportunity to comply with the office report dated 10.11.2014.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(MINAKSHI MEHTA)  
COURT MASTER