

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6536-6537/2010

DAP CONTAINERS PVT LTD AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B. CHINNA NARASIMHA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for compromise and deletion of the name of respondent and impleadment and substituted service and office report)

Date : 10/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Uttara Babbar,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr. B. Ramana Murthy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant is allowed to inspect the records and obtain the copies of the documents, as detailed in the letter, on the payment of the prescribed fee and under the rules governing the subject.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar